1 WIND GAP Sat 24 Jul

What can | do in the next
13 days to become a better
listener, embrace silence
and also listen to my self?

2 NIGHT Sun 25 Jul

In which ways has it been
difficult for me to experience
abundance and freedom to

live the life of my dreams?

3 SEED Mon 26 Jul

What do | feel is my ‘sacred
Why' that motivates me to
take coherent action and
be of service in the world?

4 SERPENT Tue 27 Jul

What am | passionate about
that | would like to bring
into form, as | listen to my
instincts and inner voice?

5 WORLD BRIDGER Wed 28 Jul

What helps me to empower
myself so | can surrender
and become a bridge in
between worlds?

White Wind

10

n —

12

i <i{ "

6 HAND Thu 29 Jul

How can | nourish my body,
mind, heart and soul by taking
care of my health holistically
and restore balance?

For additional information visit: MayanKin.com/blog/

Wavespell

13 WIZARD Thu 5 Aug

As | close this Wavespell,
am | ready to create daily
rituals and be guided by
divine inspiration?

24 Jul - 5 Aug

2021

Listening

7 STAR Fri 30 Jul

In which ways can | use my
creativity in order to bring
more beauty into the world
and resonate with all?

8 MOON Sat 31 Jul

Do | give myself permission to
feel all of my feelings so that |
can flow in my emotions and
integrate my parts?

12 SKYWALKER Wed 4 AUg

What am | interested in
exploring with others as a
way to share adventurous
experiences together?

11 HUMAN Tue 3 Aug

What am | willing to release
and let go of so | can be
myself and show up in the
world for who | truly am?

10 MONKEY Mon 2 Aug

Which things do |
doing that bring me joy and
excitement, and help me to
manifest what | want?

love

9 DoG SuniAug

How can | center myself in
my heart so that | can push
my intention forward with
authenticity and respect?
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